© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www.ls i- industr ies .com
Project Name                             Fixture Type                       Cat#
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www.ls i- industr ies .com
Project Name       Fixture Type Cat#
11/01/16
CONSTRUCTION: Precision die-cast aluminum housing with
stainless steel hardware, tempered borosilicate glass refractor and
ingress resistant gasket. Knock-out on housing for available button

LED TRADITIONAL
WALLPACKS (SWPL)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
SWPL  WB  LED  PL1  40  UE  BRZ  PD
Prefix Color
Temperature
SWPL
(Large LED
Wall Pack)
WB-Wide
Beam Flood
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
  BRZ - Bronze PD - Photocell Dimming
Input Voltage Finish1
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
Controls
SWPLWG -  Large Wire  Guard
Order  Number Descript ion
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Distribution
LED
Light
Source
PL1 - Performance Level 1
Drive
Current
Wire Guard
1- Other finishes available. Consult factory for other finishes and lead times.
IP65
BUG Listing
SWPL - TYPE WB
PL1  40 9194 101 91 B2-U5-G4
 50 9235 102 91 B2-U5-G4
Perform. Level Color Temp.* Lumens Watts LER BUG Rating
* Color Temperature: 40-4000K, 50-5000K